
BID #1183 - PIEDMONT ELENENTARY SCHOOL 
WORK SCOPE #19 JOHNSON'S CARPET ONE 

~:a ..~,.~ Order- Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

Document G701/CMaTU 1992-

'fiPJECT ~ame and ~~S$): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: fZI 
Upcoln.PiedQ1~nt Elt;!l1entarv School INITIATION DATE: 6/10/11 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: fZI 
2817 ChamoorsbUrg A~lie• ARCHITECT: fZI
puluth,Ml'f $5811 CONTRACTOR: fZI 
r9COijl"~PTOR (!Ia;rnea;nd address): PROJECT NUMBERS: 080020.00 I FIELD: 0 
!~s~'s q~t one,mc. 20213 OTHER: fZI 
$6 Il Giatid Avenue . CONTRACT DATE: 05/0412010
Duluth,MN 55807 CONTRACT FOR: General 

Construction o~©~O\Yl~ 
THE; CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOlLOWS: AUG 0-4 2011 
Item No. 001 • PCO 166 Agd for vinyl tile $720.00 


1.5.0.#709 

Total Amount luis Change Order $720.00 FACILITIES MGMT 

~P1:&iq~ Co~u:a~Sum ~as $ ___..;;;1,;;-;55,:-",90~0.,;;-;00,-
~et9baqgel>y pj:\'lvious)y~hotlZed Change Orders $ ___-::-::c24~,1~2,::::2.7'00:-
T@():jriti-~Ct suin ptiQttofhis Change Order was $ ___..;;;1.;;;..80,-":,0:,;:;2,,,,2...;.,;00:­
1:he Contract Sum will t:k4}creased by this Change Order in the amount of $ ___~::-:7::-:2"!""0•.,,.,00~
The new Gontract Sum irlc1udjng this Change Order will be $ ___--=.1.;;:,;80"",7;..:4""'2.,;;;.;00'­

"~c&itr\ldtitne'WiJlb¢!tiCreasedbY~tQ (0) days. 
~dat~ ofSubstaniialCompletiopasofthe date of this Change Order therefore is 7/18/11. 

NQIE: TIlls S1.l~ 09t)S ngt reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been 
~hptizt,:dbyC~ciion Change Pir~.ctive.. 

NoTvAllP lINTIL SIGNED BY tHE :qwNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

Kraus~.Mdeisorltonslriiction Company 	 SJA Architects 
9!;lN$TRUCTION MANA~E~(Firm name) 	 ARCHITECT (Firm name) 


11 E. Superior St., Ste. 340, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 


BY (Signature) 
Larry Turoos 	 7--6-// 

roped name) DATE: 	 (Typed name) DATE: 

ISD #709 Duluth Public Schools 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 N. 1st Avenue E., Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

AlA Document G701/CMa™ -1992. Copyright C> 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA" Document Is 
protected by U.S. Copynght Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA'" Document, or any portion of It, may 
result In severe civil and criminal penaltIes. and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Thi$ document was produced by AlA 
software at 16:43:55 on 06/10/2011 under Order No.9363530564_1 which elq)ires on 0110712012. and is not for resale. 
User Notes: (927412330) 

1 

http:080020.00

